
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Helge SOEGAARD
Rold Skov OK
Circuit : H65
Distance : 5530m

--/52 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thomas SELLGREN 0:54:20
2. Martin GRANLY 0:56:42
3. James CRAWFORD 0:59:45

1. 139 00:07:28 208m 35'54"/km
2. 145 00:03:14 00:10:42
3. 151 00:04:17 00:14:59 166m 25'48"/km
4. 161 00:04:28 00:19:27 238m 18'46"/km
5. 165 00:03:30 00:22:57 231m 15'09"/km
6. 166 00:00:00 00:22:57 32m 0'00"/km
7. 167 00:02:37 00:25:34 129m 20'17"/km
8. 172 00:07:12 00:32:46 204m 35'18"/km
9. 197 00:06:45 00:39:31

10. 999 00:02:33 00:42:04
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